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          Number            Name                      School 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             

 4x400 M        

      1,009    Khari Cummings          Baldwin HS              A  Entrant   

      1,056    Malik White             Baldwin HS              A  Entrant   

      1,016    Emmerson Felix          Baldwin HS              A  Entrant   

      1,024    Tyshawn Harris          Baldwin HS              A  Entrant   

      1,004    Pascal Bastien          Baldwin HS              A  Entrant   

      3,051    Albert Curley           Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,057    Kavon Edwards           Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,046    Eldaah Blue             Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,081    Tevaughn Owens          Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,050    Tyrus Colbert           Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,061    Malcolm Fuller          Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,389    Richard Taylor          Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,374    Getho Brevette          Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,375    Reginald Calixte        Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,372    Brendan Alerte          Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      2,735    Kevin Lawrence          Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,724    Davud Bull              Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,723    Corey Bull              Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,742    Freemon Nigel           Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,734    Shamari Kirkpatrick     Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,736    Nahjeem Lowe            Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,746    Joshua Stevenson        Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,887    Brian Marckesano        South Side HS           A  Entrant   

      2,915    Stephen Trantel         South Side HS           A  Entrant   

      2,873    Mitchell Donofrio       South Side HS           A  Entrant   

      2,876    Brendan Ferrick         South Side HS           A  Entrant   

      2,735    Kevin Lawrence          Roosevelt HS            B  Entrant   

      2,730    Tyrell Hurley           Roosevelt HS            B  Entrant   

      2,742    Freemon Nigel           Roosevelt HS            B  Entrant   

      2,743    Hakeem Noel             Roosevelt HS            B  Entrant   

      2,693    Michael Gennusa         Port Washington HS      A  Entrant   

      2,703    Samuel Littman          Port Washington HS      A  Entrant   

      2,713    Hayden Quigley          Port Washington HS      A  Entrant   

      2,714    Maxwell Rutman          Port Washington HS      A  Entrant   

      2,337    Kasim Jafri             Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,361    Matthew Soriento        Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,364    Charlie Stramera        Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,340    William Lemus           Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

 

 4x800 M        

      3,049    Dwight Clermont         Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,047    Nixon Centeno           Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,082    Karl Peripignan         Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,062    Marcus Gray             Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      3,053    Avery Devine            Uniondale HS            A  Entrant   

      1,879    Eugene Lease            Island Trees HS         A  Entrant   

      1,868    Brandon Diaz            Island Trees HS         A  Entrant   

      1,885    Zach Milack             Island Trees HS         A  Entrant   

      1,869    Danny Dmuchowski        Island Trees HS         A  Entrant   

      2,329    Steven Forte            Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,360    Charlie Skidmore        Mepham HS               A  Entrant   
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      2,346    Mike Meyers             Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,348    Andrew Montalti         Mepham HS               A  Entrant   

      2,510    Joe Kocaj               Oceanside HS            A  Entrant   

      2,484    Bryant Babel            Oceanside HS            A  Entrant   

      2,507    Arujan Ilanges          Oceanside HS            A  Entrant   

      2,511    Ross Levithan           Oceanside HS            A  Entrant   

      1,078    Alexander Boyd          Calhoun HS              A  Entrant   

      1,126    Elia Platanias          Calhoun HS              A  Entrant   

      1,084    Ryan Curran             Calhoun HS              A  Entrant   

      1,119    Jordan Mentzel          Calhoun HS              A  Entrant   

      2,729    Reshawn Headen          Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,728    Andrew Grant            Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,738    Brown Malik             Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,745    Free Sean               Roosevelt HS            A  Entrant   

      2,185    Dylan Zangrillo         MacArthur HS            A  Entrant   

      2,139    Matt Dolan              MacArthur HS            A  Entrant   

      2,183    Kevin Wallace           MacArthur HS            A  Entrant   

      2,145    Joseph Giammarusco      MacArthur HS            A  Entrant   

      3,383    Quentin McCauley        Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,378    Carlos Ibarra Cruz      Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,388    David Santa             Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      3,381    Nickrood Jourdain       Westbury HS             A  Entrant   

      2,152    Christian Kennedy       MacArthur HS            B  Entrant   

      2,171    David Samet             MacArthur HS            B  Entrant   

      2,132    Ryan Clifford           MacArthur HS            B  Entrant   

      2,151    Brian Kennedy           MacArthur HS            B  Entrant   

 

 Shot Put    

                

      1,895    Joseph Stanco           Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,386    Nico Fratto             Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      1,380    Jyaire Ewa              Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      1,240    C.J. Ewulu              East Meadow HS             Entrant   

      2,513    Chris Marina            Oceanside HS               Entrant   

      2,128    Kevin Carboy            MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      1,540    Sharif Hill-Dunning     Freeport HS                Entrant   

      1,010    Niamke Davilar          Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      2,136    Joseph DeSantis         MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      2,213    Michael Salamone        Malverne HS                Entrant   

      2,156    Sam Lugo                MacArthur HS               Entrant   

 

 High Jump   

                

      1,101    Tommy Hozmacher         Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      1,432    Jude Pierre             Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      3,152    Justin Riley            Valley Stream Central HS   Entrant   

      1,425    Micheal Outing          Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      1,899    Andrew Zabala           Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      2,682    Yuji Choi               Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      2,123    Marc Arboleda           MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      1,414    Klein McClune           Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      3,073    Jaren Maitre            Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      2,706    Benjamin Moy            Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      1,865    Matthew Buhse           Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,023    Terrell Green           Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      3,434    A. Thomas               Uniondale HS               Entrant   



 Pole Vault  

                

      1,455    Richard Zapata          Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      2,157    Anthony Magliano        MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      1,390    Nader Golshahr          Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      1,233    Rui Cunha               East Meadow HS             Entrant   

      2,124    James Barrett           MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      1,391    TJ Greco                Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      1,449    Aaron Tucker            Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      2,135    Alex Dempsey            MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      2,162    Nick Nocella            MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      1,387    Brendan Gallagher       Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

 

 55 M     

                

      1,016    Emmerson Felix          Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      2,721    Denzel Barnes           Roosevelt HS               Entrant   

      1,893    Philip Sellitto         Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      2,188    Richard Anderson        Malverne HS                Entrant   

      3,375    Reginald Calixte        Westbury HS                Entrant   

      2,733    Neil King               Roosevelt HS               Entrant   

      3,061    Malcolm Fuller          Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      3,050    Tyrus Colbert           Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      3,384    Shalike Merchant        Westbury HS                Entrant   

      1,555    Endy Villalona          Freeport HS                Entrant   

      3,124    Matthew Jones           Valley Stream Central HS   Entrant   

      1,053    Kahleel Walcott         Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      2,191    Markus Buchanan         Malverne HS                Alternate 

      3,081    Tevaughn Owens          Uniondale HS               Alternate 

      3,073    Jaren Maitre            Uniondale HS               Alternate 

 

 55 HH    

                

      3,062    Marcus Gray             Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      3,051    Albert Curley           Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      1,556    Isaiah Williams         Freeport HS                Entrant   

      1,557    Ja'Saun Young           Freeport HS                Entrant   

      3,413    Nicholas Vazquez        Wheatley HS                Entrant   

      3,398    Tom Giunta              Wheatley HS                Entrant   

      1,352    Ronny Andrew            Farmingdale HS             Entrant   

      3,056    Christopher Duhaney     Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      1,101    Tommy Hozmacher         Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      3,055    Chauvin Drayton         Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      1,621    Thomas Trabold          Garden City HS             Entrant   

      2,685    Michael Colonna         Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      2,332    Brendan Getzler         Mepham HS                  Alternate 

      3,154    Jose Rojas              Valley Stream Central HS   Alternate 

      2,892    Daniel Meehan           South Side HS              Alternate 

      2,317    Kenny Balagtas          Mepham HS                  Alternate 

 

 300 M    

                

      1,056    Malik White             Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      1,893    Philip Sellitto         Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,557    Ja'Saun Young           Freeport HS                Entrant   

      1,876    Matt Jorgensen          Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,555    Endy Villalona          Freeport HS                Entrant   

      1,009    Khari Cummings          Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      1,004    Pascal Bastien          Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      2,708    Kent Ortega             Port Washington HS         Entrant   



      2,734    Shamari Kirkpatrick     Roosevelt HS               Entrant   

      1,735    Shaquille Henry         Hempstead HS               Entrant   

      2,879    Matthew Godwin          South Side HS              Entrant   

      2,149    Nicholas Kalstek        MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      3,069    Clinton Jones           Uniondale HS               Alternate 

 

 600 M    

                

      3,389    Richard Taylor          Westbury HS                Entrant   

      1,003    Kevin Atkinson          Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      3,432    Karl Perpignan          Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      3,047    Nixon Centeno           Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      1,456    Daniel Bostrom          Floral Park HS             Entrant   

      2,736    Nahjeem Lowe            Roosevelt HS               Entrant   

      2,746    Joshua Stevenson        Roosevelt HS               Entrant   

      1,537    Dane Giorlando          Freeport HS                Entrant   

      2,708    Kent Ortega             Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      1,465    Marco Echeandia         Floral Park HS             Entrant   

      2,185    Dylan Zangrillo         MacArthur HS               Entrant   

      3,057    Kavon Edwards           Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      3,046    Eldaah Blue             Uniondale HS               Alternate 

      1,031    Zachary Laurore         Baldwin HS                 Alternate 

      2,511    Ross Levithan           Oceanside HS               Alternate 

      1,869    Danny Dmuchowski        Island Trees HS            Alternate 

      3,400    Dillon Hanel            Wheatley HS                Alternate 

 

 1000 M   

      2,360    Charlie Skidmore        Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      1,456    Daniel Bostrom          Floral Park HS             Entrant   

      3,378    Carlos Ibarra Cruz      Westbury HS                Entrant   

      1,879    Eugene Lease            Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,116    Elijah Maduro           Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      2,353    Chris Perillo           Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      3,049    Dwight Clermont         Uniondale HS               Entrant   

      2,348    Andrew Montalti         Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      1,012    Devon Drinkwater-Cla    Baldwin HS                 Entrant   

      2,349    Billy Nolan             Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      2,339    James Kane              Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      3,383    Quentin McCauley        Westbury HS                Entrant   

      2,701    Matthew Kramer          Port Washington HS         Alternate 

      2,702    Joseph Levine           Port Washington HS         Alternate 

 

 Mile     

                

      2,510    Joe Kocaj               Oceanside HS               Entrant   

      1,885    Zach Milack             Island Trees HS            Entrant   

      1,091    Michael Dobkowski       Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      2,329    Steven Forte            Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      2,482    Michael Agarenzo        Oceanside HS               Entrant   

      2,891    Kieran McCarthy         South Side HS              Entrant   

      1,469    Conor Klaum             Floral Park HS             Entrant   

      1,076    Michael Athy            Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      1,474    Dan Morgan              Floral Park HS             Entrant   

      1,135    Robert Weiss            Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      1,096    John Gandolfo           Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      1,098    Liam Hagerman-Scetti    Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      2,870    Pat Coleman             South Side HS              Alternate 

      1,107    Mathew Karp             Calhoun HS                 Alternate 

 

 



3200 M   

                

      2,891    Kieran McCarthy         South Side HS              Entrant   

      2,484    Bryant Babel            Oceanside HS               Entrant   

      1,084    Ryan Curran             Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      2,215    Johnathan Schloth       Malverne HS                Entrant   

      2,874    Will Duggan             South Side HS              Entrant   

      1,078    Alexander Boyd          Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      1,119    Jordan Mentzel          Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      3,157    Christian Salas         Valley Stream Central HS   Entrant   

      1,126    Elia Platanias          Calhoun HS                 Entrant   

      2,346    Mike Meyers             Mepham HS                  Entrant   

      2,716    Aaron Siff-Scherr       Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      2,696    Jordan Hurt             Port Washington HS         Entrant   

      1,474    Dan Morgan              Floral Park HS             Alternate 

========================================================================== 


